Driver Statement
31 October, 2022 - 6 November, 2022

Paid to

Lim Kok Hwa

SG | POSB BANK *****8009

Earnings details

Description
Deliveries net earnings
Food base earnings
Express base earnings
Commission
Earnings adjustment
Incentives
Tips
Total Earnings

Total Deductions

Groo

Summary
Total Earnings 776.55
Total Deductions 0.00

Weekly Total S$776. 55

Amount
593.00
317.20

0.00

0.00
275.80
182.55

1.00
776.55

0.00

Weekly Total

Tips

Date / Time Booking ID

1T November,
5:36PM

A-4591RIPWWERW

$$8776.55

Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

1.00 = 1.00

$$1.00
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Incentives

Qualified

Description

Weekday Quest, 31 Oct - 03 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID
1288334

You've earned S$170.00for collecting 95 gems.

Zone Boost, 02 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288380

Unqualified

Description

Weekend Quest, 05 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288344
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

» You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 25
gems);

Zone Boost, 05 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288692
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Weekday Quest, 04 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288338
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

» You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 18
gems);

Zone Boost, 04 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288971
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 03 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288381
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 48 gems (min requirement:
80 gems);

Cash Wallet

170.00

4.55

Cash Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Subtotal

170.00

4.55

$$174.55

Subtotal

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Zone Boost, 01 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288379
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 31 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288375
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

* You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Zone Boost, 30 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1284398
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80
gems);

Sentosa &amp; Tanjong Rhu Trip Incentives - 24-Oct to 30-
Oct - Incentive ID 1204185

You're not eligible for an incentive because:

¢ you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1
trips);

Weekend Quest, 30 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1283564
You're not eligible for an incentive because:

e You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 20
gems);

Bonus

Description

Bonus earned from 4 trips.

Cashouts

Date / Time Description

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Cash Wallet

8.00

Cash Wallet
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$$0.00

Subtotal

8.00

$$8.00

Subtotal



6 November,
10:46PM

3 November,
5:54PM

2 November,
7:09PM

2 November,
10:03AM

31 October,
9:07PM

31 October,
10:14AM

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Cashout request approved

Promo Reimbursements

Description

Total Trip level promo

Trip Details - Deliveries

Thursday, 3 November

Booking Type

Details

Single orderGrabFood ~ A-45IDKETWWIKV

Single orderGrabFood  A-45ICPLMGWJ37

A-4517DANWWGAQ

Batched orderGrabFood A-4517JHOGWE30

. A-4513WFFWWJTR
Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood  A-4512KDSGWJTR

-310.00

-40.00

-40.00

-230.00

-20.00

-100.00

Cash Wallet

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless
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180.08

Base earnings

4.20

5.20

6.50

4.20

2.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Credit Wallet

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-310.00

-40.00

-40.00

-230.00

-20.00

-100.00

-S$740.00

Subtotal

180.08

$$180.08

Commission Earnings Adjustment

1.20

2.50

5.60

2.90

3.00

Net earnings

5.40

7.70

12.10

7.10

5.70



Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Wednesday, 2 November

Booking Type

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

A-45HUSXDGWGOP

A-45HUMUQGWG4Q

A-45HQ4BJWWEMR
and 2

A-45HC73TGWHNR
and 2

A-45HGBIQGWFMB
A-45HGMCIGWGOP

A-45HBHNDG2JTR

A-45H348DGWJIMU
and 3

A-45GTOT8GWEM9
and 2

A-45GQGTOGWJIMU
and 2

Details

A-45EGAOBWWE6G7
and 2

A-45EBQC3GWFP5
A-A5ECINEWWFGF

A-45E6T3MGWGKL
and 2

A-45ESAPMGWE2X

A-45DVASKGWIF5

A-45DSIGEWWJT6

A-45DQII7GWGBY

A-45DM5VIGWJIT6
A-45DN7AKGWFGF

A-45DHLJLWWHMH

A-45DXAM7GWJ0O9

Cashless

Cashless

Cash/
Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Payment method

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless
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5.00

2.20

7.70

8.40

8.40

3.10

16.40

10.30

6.60

Base earnings

10.40

5.20

7.80

4.70

5.10

4.40

3.70

5.00

2.90

5.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.50 7.50
3.10 5.30
9.60 17.30

10.00 18.40
5.20 13.60
3.40 6.50
3.80 20.20
9.70 20.00

13.70 20.30

$$167.10

Earnings Adjustment

6.30

6.50

8.80

2.40

3.30

2.90

3.00

6.80

3.80

2.80

Net earnings

16.70

11.70

16.60

7.10

8.40

7.30

6.70

11.80

6.70

7.80



Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Tuesday, 1 November

Booking Type

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Monday, 31 October

Booking Type

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

A-45CUSEJGWEVV
and 2

A-45CPOFCWWIF5
and 2

A-45CM2S2WWERW

A-45CJA2WW2FGF
A-45CJRRGGWGBY

Details

A-45A6998GWG6OL

A-45AXMP4GWF50
and 2

A-459TPHIGWJAO

A-450RUWEWWERW

A-4590773WWFCW
A-4590BIOGWI4U

A-459GLOSWWETV
A-459IRIPWWERW

A-459B4EHGWII4
A-459ADQKWWJAO

A-450WB32WWGHF

A-458RSCQGWHKQ

A-45803GGG2GSD

Details

A-4569V82GWFWC

A-45677ICGWJBH

Cashless 8.10

Cashless 9.10
2.80

Cashless

Cashless 5.20

Payment method Base earnings

Cashless 2.20
Cashless 7.80
Cashless 4.60
Cashless 3.00
Cashless 8.50
Cashless 9.70
Cashless 5.20
Cashless 3.90
Cashless 6.70
Cashless 5.80

Payment method Base earnings

Cashless 5.40

Cashless 3.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Commission

0.00

0.00

9.20

8.40

3.30

5.30

S

Earnings Adjustment

4.40

7.60

2.80

410

5.40

5.30

6.20

2.80

2.20

1.60

Earnings Adjustment

2.60

3.20

17.30

17.50

6.10

10.50

$152.20

Net earnings

6.60
15.40

7.40

7.10

13.90

15.00

11.40

6.70
8.90

7.40

$$99.80

Net earnings
8.00

6.20



Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Batched orderGrabFood

Single orderGrabFood

A-4562EXFWWIRF
A-4563WN2GWGKA

A-455RIDAGWJBH
and 2

A-455QB6UWWFLX

A-455NHBVWWIRF

A-455HT3EGWJDP
and 2

A-455A90GXWWJDP

A-4556RDAWWESQ
and 3

A-45457C6GWFLX
A-454SN6UWWE28

A-454KR6AWWFWC
A-454MDOTWWFWI

A-454JLFWGWHXA

A-454FPDOGWJDP
A-454GBGDGWFKM

A-454CFHDWWFKM
and 2

A-4545DUAGWJBH

How to read this statement

Tips

Incentives

Miscellaneous
Payments

Rental Fees

Total tips for the week given to you by passengers

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

Cashless

5.60

11.30

4.20

4.50

7.00

2.70

8.80

5.80

9.00

1.00

8.30

8.90

4.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.40 12.00
5.10 16.40
2.90 7.10
2.30 6.80
13.80 20.80
4.00 6.70
10.40 19.20
7.10 12.90
410 13.10
6.00 7.00
5.40 13.70
8.20 17.10
2.90 6.90
$$173.90

The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible
to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received

The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.

The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet
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Vehicle Expenses

Adjustments

Cash Wallet

Credit Wallet

Promo
Reimbursements

Cashouts

Base earnings

Fares

Earnings Adjustment

Commissions

Transport net earnings

Deliveries net earnings

Statement Period

The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet

Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.

Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares,
promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments

Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other
adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.

The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet

The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to
be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and
returned to your Cash walllet

Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the
deliveries you completed.

Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.

Additional earnings paid by Grab.

The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.

Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares

Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.

This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred
in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's

written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.
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