Driver Statement



31 October, 2022 - 6 November, 2022

Paid to	Summary	
Lim Kok Hwa	Total Earnings	776.55
SG POSB BANK *****8009	Total Deductions	0.00
	Weekly Total	S\$776.55

Earnings details

Weekly Total	S\$776.5 5
Total Deductions	0.00
Total Earnings	776.55
Tips	1.00
Incentives	182.55
Earnings adjustment	275.80
Commission	0.00
Express base earnings	0.00
Food base earnings	317.20
Deliveries net earnings	593.00
Description	Amount

Tips

Date / Time	Booking ID	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
1 November, 5:36PM	A-459IRJPWWERW	1.00	-	1.00

S\$1.00

Incentives

Qualified

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Weekday Quest, 31 Oct - 03 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288334 You've earned S\$170.00for collecting 95 gems.	170.00	0.00	170.00
Zone Boost, 02 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288380	4.55	0.00	4.55
			S\$174.55
Unqualified			
Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Weekend Quest, 05 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288344 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 25 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 05 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288692 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Weekday Quest, 04 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288338 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 18 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 04 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288971 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 03 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288381 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 48 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00

Zone Boost, 01 Nov 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288379			
You're not eligible for an incentive because:	0.00	0.00	0.00
 You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems); 			
Zone Boost, 31 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1288375 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Zone Boost, 30 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1284398 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 80 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Sentosa & Tanjong Rhu Trip Incentives - 24-Oct to 30-Oct - Incentive ID 1204185 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • you completed only 0 trips (min requirement: 1 trips);	0.00	0.00	0.00
Weekend Quest, 30 Oct 2022 (Moto) - Incentive ID 1283564 You're not eligible for an incentive because: • You've collected 0 gems (min requirement: 20 gems);	0.00	0.00	0.00
			S\$0.00
Bonus			
Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Bonus earned from 4 trips.	8.00	0.00	8.00

Cashouts

Date / Time Description Cash Wallet Credit Wallet Subtotal

\$\$8.00

6 November, 10:46PM	Cashout request approved	-310.00	0.00	-310.00
3 November, 5:54PM	Cashout request approved	-40.00	0.00	-40.00
2 November, 7:09PM	Cashout request approved	-40.00	0.00	-40.00
2 November, 10:03AM	Cashout request approved	-230.00	0.00	-230.00
31 October, 9:07PM	Cashout request approved	-20.00	0.00	-20.00
31 October, 10:14AM	Cashout request approved	-100.00	0.00	-100.00

-\$\$740.00

Promo Reimbursements

Description	Cash Wallet	Credit Wallet	Subtotal
Total Trip level promo	180.08	0.00	180.08

S\$180.08

Trip Details - Deliveries

Thursday, 3 November

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	s Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-45IDKETWWIKV	Cashless	4.20	0.00	1.20	5.40
Single orderGrabFood	A-45ICPLMGWJ37	Cashless	5.20	0.00	2.50	7.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4517D4NWWG4Q A-4517JH0GWE30	Cashless	6.50	0.00	5.60	12.10
Single orderGrabFood	A-45I3WFFWWJTR	Cashless	4.20	0.00	2.90	7.10
Single orderGrabFood	A-45I2KDSGWJTR	Cashless	2.70	0.00	3.00	5.70

Single orderGrabFood A-45HUS	SXDGWGOP Cashless	5.00	0.00	2.50	7.50
Single orderGrabFood A-45HUI	MUQGWG4Q Cashless	2.20	0.00	3.10	5.30
Batched orderGrabFood A-45HQ and 2	4BJWWEMR Cash / Cashless	7.70	0.00	9.60	17.30
Batched orderGrabFood A-45HC and 2	73TGWHNR Cashless	8.40	0.00	10.00	18.40
Ratched orderGraheood	BIQGWFMB MCIGWGOP Cashless	8.40	0.00	5.20	13.60
Single orderGrabFood A-45HBI	HNDG2JTR Cashless	3.10	0.00	3.40	6.50
Batched orderGrabFood A-45H34 and 3	48DGWJMU Cashless	16.40	0.00	3.80	20.20
Batched orderGrabFood A-45GT9 and 2	9T8GWEM9 Cashless	10.30	0.00	9.70	20.00
Batched orderGrabFood A-45GQ0 and 2	GTOGWJMU Cashless	6.60	0.00	13.70	20.30

S\$167.10

Wednesday, 2 November

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings Adjust	tment	Net earnings
Batched orderGrabFood	A-45EGAOBWWE67 and 2	Cashless	10.40	0.00	6.30	16.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-45EBQC3GWFP5 A-45ECINEWWFGF	Cashless	5.20	0.00	6.50	11.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-45E6T3MGWGKL and 2	Cashless	7.80	0.00	8.80	16.60
Single orderGrabFood	A-45E3APMGWE2X	Cashless	4.70	0.00	2.40	7.10
Single orderGrabFood	A-45DVA5KGWIF5	Cashless	5.10	0.00	3.30	8.40
Single orderGrabFood	A-45DSIG6WWJT6	Cashless	4.40	0.00	2.90	7.30
Single orderGrabFood	A-45DQ9I7GWGBV	Cashless	3.70	0.00	3.00	6.70
Batched orderGrabFood	A-45DM5V9GWJT6 A-45DN7AKGWFGF	Cashless	5.00	0.00	6.80	11.80
Single orderGrabFood	A-45DHLJLWWHMH	Cashless	2.90	0.00	3.80	6.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-45DXAM7GWJ09	Cashless	5.00	0.00	2.80	7.80

Batched orderGrabFood	A-45CU5EJGWEVV and 2	Cashless	8.10	0.00	9.20	17.30
Batched orderGrabFood	A-45CP9FCWWIF5 and 2	Cashless	9.10	0.00	8.40	17.50
Single orderGrabFood	A-45CM2S2WWERW	Cashless	2.80	0.00	3.30	6.10
Batched orderGrabFood	A-45CJA2WW2FGF A-45CJRRGGWGBV	Cashless	5.20	0.00	5.30	10.50

S\$152.20

Tuesday, 1 November

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings	Adjustment	Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-45A6998GWG6L	Cashless	2.20	0.00	4.40	6.60
Batched orderGrabFood	A-45AXMP4GWF50 and 2	Cashless	7.80	0.00	7.60	15.40
Single orderGrabFood	A-459TPHIGWJAO	Cashless	4.60	0.00	2.80	7.40
Single orderGrabFood	A-459RUWEWWERW	Cashless	3.00	0.00	4.10	7.10
Batched orderGrabFood	A-4590773WWFCW A-4590BI0GWI4U	Cashless	8.50	0.00	5.40	13.90
Batched orderGrabFood	A-459GLOSWWETV A-459IRJPWWERW	Cashless	9.70	0.00	5.30	15.00
Batched orderGrabFood	A-459B4EHGWII4 A-459ADQKWWJAO	Cashless	5.20	0.00	6.20	11.40
Single orderGrabFood	A-459WB32WWGHF	Cashless	3.90	0.00	2.80	6.70
Single orderGrabFood	A-458RSCQGWHKQ	Cashless	6.70	0.00	2.20	8.90
Single orderGrabFood	A-45803GGG2GSD	Cashless	5.80	0.00	1.60	7.40

S\$99.80

Monday, 31 October

Booking Type	Details	Payment method	Base earnings	Commission Earnings Adjustment		Net earnings
Single orderGrabFood	A-4569V82GWFWC	Cashless	5.40	0.00	2.60	8.00
Single orderGrabFood	A-45677ICGWJBH	Cashless	3.00	0.00	3.20	6.20

Ratched order(Frahlood	-4562EXFWWIRF -4563WN2GWGKA	Cashless	5.60	0.00	6.40	12.00
Ratched orderGrabEood	-455RIDAGWJBH nd 2	Cashless	11.30	0.00	5.10	16.40
Single orderGrabFood A-	-455QB6UWWFLX	Cashless	4.20	0.00	2.90	7.10
Single orderGrabFood A-	-455NHBVWWIRF	Cashless	4.50	0.00	2.30	6.80
Ratched Orderi-ran-cod	-455HT3EGWJDP nd 2	Cashless	7.00	0.00	13.80	20.80
Single orderGrabFood A-	-455A9GXWWJDP	Cashless	2.70	0.00	4.00	6.70
Ratched order(Frahlood	-4556RDAWWESQ nd 3	Cashless	8.80	0.00	10.40	19.20
Ratched order(:rahkood	-454S7C6GWFLX -454SN6UWWE28	Cashless	5.80	0.00	7.10	12.90
Ratched order(Frahlood	-454KR6AWWFWC -454MDOTWWFWI	Cashless	9.00	0.00	4.10	13.10
Single orderGrabFood A-	-454JLFWGWHXA	Cashless	1.00	0.00	6.00	7.00
Ratched Orderi-raneood	-454FPDOGWJDP -454GBGDGWFKM	Cashless	8.30	0.00	5.40	13.70
Ratched order(:rahkood	-454CFHDWWFKM nd 2	Cashless	8.90	0.00	8.20	17.10
Single orderGrabFood A-	-4545DUAGWJBH	Cashless	4.00	0.00	2.90	6.90

S\$173.90

How to read this statement

Tips	Total tips for the week given to you by passengers
Incentives	The amount of incentives paid to your Grab Wallet Qualified Incentives - you meet the requirement and you are eligible to receive the payout Unqualified Incentives - you did not meet the requirement and no payment received
Miscellaneous Payments	The amount credited to you Grab wallet for miscellaneous items.
Rental Fees	The amount of rental costs deducted in your grab wallet

Vehicle Expenses	The amount covering vehicle expenses such as fuel and insurance which is deducted in your grab wallet
Adjustments	Amount deducted from your Grab Wallet due to payment adjustments.
Cash Wallet	Your Grab wallet where you can cashout your earnings and other payment after deductions such as GrabPay fares, promo reimbursements, incentives and miscellaneous payments
Credit Wallet	Your Grab wallet that you can maintain to pay for for commission deductions, rental fees, vehicle expenses and other adjusments. You will not be able to cashout in this wallet.
Promo Reimbursements	The amount covering all promotions Grab offers passengers and paid to your Grab wallet
Cashouts	The amount transferred from Cash Wallet when you request a cashout. Cashout request: You initiated the cashout to be transferred to your Grab registered bank account Cashout declined: You initiated the cashout but it was rejected and returned to your Cash walllet
Base earnings	Base earnings takes into account the distance, additional stops and delays to ensure you are paid fairly for the deliveries you completed.
Fares	Total fare is the amount you earn from a ride, including promo reimbursements, excluding tolls and others (if any), etc.
Earnings Adjustment	Additional earnings paid by Grab.
Commissions	The amount payable to Grab deducted on a per ride / delivery basis.
Transport net earnings	Your Net earnings for the ride after deducting commissions from Total Fares
Deliveries net earnings	Your Net earnings for the delivery after deducting commissions from Earnings Adjustment and Base Earnings.
Statement Period	This statement shows your earnings and deductions from Monday to Sunday. It may also include transactions incurred in previous periods but paid out or deducted in the last one week.

Due to rounding, numbers presented throughout this document may not add up precisely to the totals provided.

The information shared with you is highly confidential and is only to be used for the performance of your Service. Any disclosure without the company's written consent shall be deemed as a breach of the Conditions of Use of the App and will affect your continued use of the same.